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School Leavers, Non-School
Leavers, and the Admissions Pool



Bachelor of Business

No.  Student Name

1   ADDICK MALU
2   BAEAU KONE
3   BLEKUA MILLAN
4   CURTAS MALACHI
5   EDDIE POPEU KALUWIN
6   FRANK WILLIE
7   GABRIELLA SODAN
8   GARY WEPO
9   HADASHA LOME
10   HIRITI ANDAMBO
11   IAN UWEN
12   JENARE THOMAS
13   JEREMIAH HURIA
14   JOACHIM TOARA
15   JOE NEBARE
16   KELLARY PETER
17   KELLY HONDOLE
18   LUIBO MAI'I
19   LYNETTE TEPAKO
20   MARTINA TANIMIA SETH
21   MICHAEL AKIRA
22   MOSES BAYANG
23   MOSMAN TOPIO
24   PAULA BARNABAS
25   RUTH NATHALIE ENOP
26   SAMENTHA KONANGEL
27   SHARON DERRICK
28   STEFANY MAE MACALLAN ORTIZ
29   STEVEN KIBITA
30   WAMBA ROMEL

School Leavers
No.  Student Name

1   ADRIAN MEMETO
2   ADVIN MIKE
3   ANDREW KAITUWEN
4   BELDEN POSUWEH
5   CLEMENT GARU
6   DEBORAH PITMARK
7   DOMINIC MOIUN
8   FRANCIS MAET
9   GLORIA TOMBIL
10   HENRIETTA KAU
11   IMMACULATE JAVANGU
12   ISAU SNOWAL
13   JESSY LINUS
14   JONATHAN KEKEAO
15   JORDAN KOLGUA
16   JOSAIAH WANDA
17   JOSHUA TIKIL
18   KATHLYNNE KIANE
19   KERREN ROBIN
20   LIMO EUKO
21   LINDA ROY
22   LISA NIEKE
23   MADABE DALU
24   MANUELLA DIAKU
25   MARAGA MOLANG
26   MATHEW DANIEL
27   MAX WOKIPIM
28   MENSEL YANDIMI
29   MICHAEL API
30   MILLICENT ASARIT
31   MOGORU YAWI
32   MULEX WAIM
33   NAINOL JOE
34   NAKIE AROM
35   NELSON SERDLEE
36   NELSON WAPULAO
37   NICOLE HOMBAGANI
38   PAMELA KEWA
39   RABBIE ABAIK

DHERST Non-School Leavers



Bachelor of Business

No.  Student Name

1   ALBERT TEINE
2   BELINDA DIDIMAS
3   BOID DEGEMBA
4   DONDON RUBEN
5   FAITH CHARLIE
6   GIA THOMAS
7   HELINDA NELSON
8   JEFFERY MAX
9   JELINTA JACOB
10   KAEDA WIA
11   LOLE JUNIOR KASSEN
12   MELISHA BADU
13   MIRIAM STEVEN
14   MOSES WINE
15   PETRUS NAND
16   RYAN ROBIN
17   THERESA PATO

Admissions Pool

No.  Student Name

1   ARUA MOI DAI
2   ASAEL KAPTIGAU
3   DARREN DAMBUI
4   DORIYANNE  PIPI
5   EZRA NANGUNDUO
6   FRANK KABIAL
7   GRACE KAMAN
8   GRACE VAILALA
9   ITKIN  MARE
10   JENNIFER HABUKA HILESEI
11   JOHN ELIMO
12   JOSEPH HARO
13   NEIL WARKIA BRUNO
14   PATRICK AISA'AU
15   RAHIL RAVINASH CHAND
16   REGINA FLELOK
17   SHEPHERD DAVIDA
18   SOGE SOGE

Non-School Leavers

No.  Student Name

40   ROBIN ALFIE
41   SABINA BURI
42   SHADDRICK JOHN
43   SOLOMON CHARLIE
44   SONIA YAGARA
45   VARSHNEY HENRY
46   VICKY KAUKUDI
47   VICTORIA ANTON
48   WENDAL MAIA
49   WINNIE RIUT
50   YUN MEK

DHERST Non-School Leavers



Bachelor of Business 
(Accounting Specialisation)

No.  Student Name

1   ANDREW BULU
2   ANNA RAKA
3   ARON MIUGLE
4   BRENT POTABU
5   CHRISTOPHER CAMERON
6   CHRISTY TALIM
7   CHRISTY YOPO
8   DARREN MAIP
9   DOROTHY TAPEND
10   EL SHADDAI KINGAL
11   FITZALYNE PARENDO
12   GODFREY BERNARD
13   IRENE KARON
14   JACK NINKAMA
15   JOPAS DOA
16   JOSHUA ANTHONY
17   JUDITH KIKALA
18   KOLKIA GOIYE
19   LOUISA AIKA
20   MAKDANSOL MANDA
21   MAXIMUS FRANK
22   MELE'AME GORUA GURERE
23   NICKEY SAMMY
24   OLEKE PAIYESI
25   PAUL JUNIOR BARAK
26   PAUL-KAMB GUNDU
27   PERCY JOSEPH
28   RICHARD PAO
29   ROSEWITHA SIMON
30   RUBY KAIYO
31   SAMO KIA
32   SHIREENE UDA MASE
33   STEPHANIE EKIP
34   SUSIE SIROMONO HINNING
35   VERI ROBERT
36   VIOLET WAINE
37   WARENDO AGUMAGU
38   WELLINGTON WANPIS
39   YUAR ENN

School Leavers
No.  Student Name

1   AMBIKA ROSE MIRIA
2   DARREN TIMOTHY
3   DENSAM POPNA
4   DESMOND JANGETT
5   ELIJAH ALSEN
6   ELLIOT PARU ANDREW
7   FIONA WAI
8   GIBSON JAMES
9   GRAHAM TEURIKANU
10   HENAO KWARARA - GIRI
11   IROMOS GEVA
12   JANICE MARGARET  NAWARA
13   JAYNDA  YELL
14   JEANMARIE KIATA
15   JOSEPH  YAKASA
16   JOSHUA YE KUMUNG
17   JOVY LIMBO
18   KARI MURRAY
19   KENNEDY KEREPA POIYE
20   KIGI OTTMAR
21   LENNY GILBERT
22   LOCKYER MANUAMBI
23   LYNCEY KAPA
24   MAGDALINE ASEKIM
25   NAKIE  AROM
26   PATRICK JOHN
27   PEGGY TOM
28   PHILBERT QUITEN ALRICK OLI
29   TABAI WURIN
30   TERESA FRANK
31   VELARIE PARINA
32   YESKI JOE

Non-School Leavers



Bachelor of Business 
(Accounting Specialisation)

No.  Student Name

1   BAIYE KTUMUSI
2   BRIAN OWEN
3   FRANCISCA KHANDING
4   FURGESON GIDEON
5   IAN IPISI
6   JORDAN WILLIAM
7   KIMBERLY ILA
8   MERCY NEMBAI
9   PETER KAWAGE
10   PETER YU
11   RICHARD NALAFAU
12   SHANTEL KAMA

DHERST Non-School Leavers

No.  Student Name

1   ANGELIC LEVIS
2   ASHLEY PAR
3   AURTHER.G MIUGLE
4   BALDASA LENNY
5   BENEDETH THOMAS
6   BERNARD TENGE
7   BOB JAMES
8   CRYSTAL PINDAO
9   DABUA TAWINA
10   DAUREGI GAPI
11   DAVID KAPONE
12   DAVIS DERR
13   DENVA SANI
14   DINOH TAMBALA
15   DUCKY ROPO
16   EDWIG BOMAI
17   EMA MOTE KOKORI
18   GRAHAM PAKAWI
19   HARDSON TOL
20   HASSANFORD PALUA

Admissions Pool

No.  Student Name

21   JACK PIWAI
22   JACOB SOTI
23   KAYSON HOMATE
24   KENNETH KENASI
25   LYDIA BATU
26   MANU KASSAN
27   MARK TUMBE
28   MARTIN JOHN
29   MIKEDENIS MASER
30   MOSES PHILIP
31   NOAH BONJOPI
32   OPAH PETER
33   RACHAEL EKANDA
34   RALI POPAI
35   RAYMOND TIP
36   RICKY DANIEL
37   SANDRA BUKA
38   SASONA MAGIAFA
39   SHIRLEY KAMA
40   SIMBA ANDREW
41   SMITH WOSO
42   TOLIN WALABE
43   WEISON JOGEN
44   WESLEY RUING

Admissions Pool



Bachelor of Information Technology 
(Artificial Intelligence Specialisation)

No.  Student Name

1   SHAUNA MIRANI

School Leavers

No.  Student Name

1   CASSANDRA YOLTO
2   DORAH MAMBANJO HRINGU
3   ELISHEBA LINDA SEMI
4   GEORGINA WAYOI
5   GIBION KULIMBAO
6   JALAL SATBAH
7   JERRY KAINO
8   JODI  NARU
9   MELVIN YANDAWAI
10   PAIJMAN G.W ZANEKEOC
11   RICHARD REI  IPAI
12   TONNY URIABU

Non-School Leavers

No.  Student Name

1   BENION PUKUP
2   BOSS MOLNGA
3   BRANDON AKO
4   GAZELLER KONWAI
5   JASMINE AREM
6   JEBESH LIAM
7   JOBBY PEGERA
8   JOHNSON KILUTE
9   LAWRENCE MALMING
10   MANDELA KAUPA
11   MARTINA MONDO
12   MELISHA SIMON
13   MERCY KINTA
14   MICHAEL BENNY
15   RACHAEL MUGAP
16   RACHAEL UTUWAI
17   SAHYRUSE CHARLIE
18   VEIDAH TEREMA

Admissions Pool

No.  Student Name

1   AURELIUS KOLOVA
2   KOMBUK SIMBIL
3   SAMUEL KAMI

DHERST Non-School Leavers



Bachelor of Information Technology
(Cybersecurity Specialisation)

No.  Student Name

1   DONALD GUNIKA
2   MICHELLE YEO

School Leavers

No.  Student Name

1   BERNADETTE IKUPU HERRE
2   DANFORD PALA
3   DEBORAH TAVUL
4   DIANNAH  GABEHO
5   ELIZAH SEHURI WILLIE
6   ELMINA BANAM
7   FAUSTINA AYAN
8   GEANELLE SETEPANO
9   JAYLEAN KOBOR
10   JOACHIM MANIET
11   JOANNE KONAKA
12   JULIE DANIEL
13   LESLEY FAITH GENIA
14   MARTHA VAGILAMA
15   MCWELL  KAKI
16   MOLAND MARUMFELOMAT TARAM
17   NAKU ABEL
18   NEGISON MIEYAIH
19   NEILTON  BARAKA TOINA
20   PETER JNR. AVOSA
21   RANDOL ROBERT
22   SELARN POMAT

Non-School Leavers

No.  Student Name

1   BABRA KAGL
2   BRIAN KAUPA
3   CALLEN PETRUS
4   DENZEL LUBEN
5   GIBSON JOHN
6   GLADIATOR TUNGI
7   JEREMY PERAIYE
8   JULIE JOSEPH
9   JUNIOR PYAO
10   KOL LEO
11   KOPEX TANDA
12   MATRINA WILLIAM
13   MERCY TOPA
14   NICHOLAS KEN
15   OBERT MATHIAS
16   PAUL TOM
17   PETER DERUAGE
18   PETHA KENEYA
19   RABONY JAMES
20   RUBEN KINA
21   RUBY WILLIAM
22   SENSLYN LAS
23   SOKONA BEN
24   STANLEY HARIHA
25   TAMBA DARI
26   ZENELLA BIESO
27   ZYNELDA HEKELE

Admissions Pool

No.  Student Name

1   ANNEMARIE DARGAM
2   HERMANIA HERMAN
3   PHILIMON UNGIA
4   WAMA RONALD

DHERST Non-School Leavers


